
Headwear - Standard

•	 Soft and breathable material

•	 One size that fits all staff 

•	 A wide range of colours

•	 Several different designs

• 	 Protects the patient from bacteria
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Headwear - Standard

Ref. No.

620100
620105
620200
620250
620300
620500
621000
621001
621005
621301
621600
621700

Description

Surgeons Hood, Tuck 
Surgeons Hood, Tuck
Surgeons Hood w. shoulder cover, sweatband, Glenn
Surgeons Hood w. collar, sweatband, Albin
Surgical Cap, Jack
Operating Cap, Flory
Surgical Cap, Kosack
Surgical Cap, Kosack
Surgical Cap, Kosack
Surgical Cap w. tie band, Philip
Nurses Cap, Peggy
Nurses Cap, Peggy

Size

One size
One size
One size
One size
One size
One size
One size	
One size	
One size	
One size	
One size
One size

Case Fill

100/500
100/500
40/200
60/300
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500
100/500

Surgeons Hood, Tuck
•	 620100, 620105

Product information

Colour

Green	
Blue	
Green	
Green	
Green	
Green/white	
Green	
Violet	
Blue	
Green/white	
Blue	
Green	

Surgeons Hood, Glenn 
•	 620200

Surgeons Hood, Albin
•	 620250

Surgical Cap, Jack
•	 620300

Operating Cap, Flory
•	 620500

Surgical Cap, Kosack
•	 621000, 621001, 621005

Surgical Cap, Philip
•	 621301

Nurses Cap, Peggy
•	 621600, 621700
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Headwear - Standard

Ref. No.

4240
4241
4242
4245
70000002

Description

Surgical Cap, w. tie band
Surgical Cap, w. tie band
Surgical Hood
Surgical Cap, w. tie band
Surgical Hood

Size

One size
One size
One size
One size
One size

Case Fill

100/600
100/300
50/200
100/600
40/160

Surgical Cap
•	 4240

Product information

Colour

Blue	
Blue	
Blue	
Blue	
Blue	

Surgical Cap 
•	 4241

Surgical Hood
•	 4242

Surgical Cap
•	 4245

Surgical Hood
•	 70000002


